
2020 
 

COUNTY AUDITOR 
APPROVED 

 
COURT APPOINTED 
REPRESENTATION 
DISBURSEMENTS 

 
 

 
FOR COURT DATE:  OCTOBER 7, 2019 
THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE 
PERIOD ENDING:  OCTOBER 1, 2019 
ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND 
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL 
APPROVAL. 
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:  $334,925.44 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDPRBO

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417A

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417A

$37.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID401O

$37.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID219O

$37.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID380O

$37.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID199O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID401N

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID416O

$93.75 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID296O

$93.75 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID219O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID380O

$1,237.50

$1,237.50

10/01/2019 $330.16 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID199O

$330.16

$330.16

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$450.00

Total For Vendor A GLOBAL LINK                      

A&M FOREIGN LANGUAGE SERVICES      
496041

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #496041

Total For Vendor A&M FOREIGN LANGUAGE SERVICES      

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #496360

Court Appointed Representation Disbursements For 10/7/19 Court

Vendor Name Object Description

A GLOBAL LINK                      
496360

10/01/2019

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

ADAMS, GLENN
495968

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #495968
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$450.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4Z

$900.00

$900.00

$530.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,080.00

$1,080.00

10/01/2019 $230.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$230.00

$230.00

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$450.00

$450.00

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$450.00

$450.00

$30.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$40.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$120.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

ADAMS, L SHERYL
496143

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496143

Total For Vendor ADAMS, L SHERYL

 

Total For Vendor ADAMS, GLENN

AYITEY-ADJIN, ANTHONETTE
3435

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3435

Total For Vendor AYITEY-ADJIN, ANTHONETTE

AVERY, TIMOTHY WILLIAM
496146

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496146

Total For Vendor AVERY, TIMOTHY WILLIAM

BAILEY, JOHNSON & LYON PLLC
495914

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #495914

Total For Vendor BAILEY, JOHNSON & LYON PLLC

BAGLEY, BRIAN
496226

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496226

Total For Vendor BAGLEY, BRIAN

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$240.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$260.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID429A

$340.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$640.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$1,220.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$321.32 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID469A

$3,911.32

$3,911.32

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,300.00

$1,300.00

10/01/2019 $2,880.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID380N

$2,880.00

$2,880.00

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #495951

BENTON, ROBIN
496083

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #496083

Total For Vendor BENTON, ROBIN

Total For Vendor BEAN, MARTHA LEE

BENKO, DEBRA R
3423

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3423

Total For Vendor BENKO, DEBRA R

BEAN, MARTHA LEE
495951

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,150.00

$2,150.00

10/01/2019 $1,185.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID380F

$1,185.00

$1,185.00

$357.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID380F

$546.90 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID380F

$877.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID296F

$944.45 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID219F

$251.88 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID380F

$251.87 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID380F

Total For Vendor BERRY, DORIS E

BLACKBURN INVESTIGATIONS PLLC      
496263

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #496263

Total For Vendor BLACKBURN INVESTIGATIONS PLLC      

BERRY, DORIS E
496167

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496167

            

496379
10/01/2019

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$847.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID296F

$4,077.60

10/01/2019 $566.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID416F

$566.00

10/01/2019 $1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID416F

$1,500.00

$6,143.60

10/01/2019 $100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$100.00

$100.00

$80.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$165.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$310.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$555.00

$555.00

10/01/2019 $570.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID417A

$570.00

$570.00

$175.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$330.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$400.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

Total For Vendor BLACKFISH INVESTIGATIONS           

BOB JARVIS LAW FIRM
496202

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496202

Total For Vendor BOB JARVIS LAW FIRM

496381
OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #496381

BLACKFISH INVESTIGATIONS           OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #496379

496380
OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #496380

BOUNDS, KATHY
496013

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #496013

Total For Vendor BOUNDS, KATHY

BORSERINE LAW                      
3400

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3400

Total For Vendor BORSERINE LAW                      

  

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,042.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,106.25 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,106.25 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4,160.00

$4,160.00

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

$575.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$575.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$575.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$575.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

10/01/2019 $320.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$320.00

$320.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

BRENNER LAW PC                     
495911

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #495911

Total For Vendor BRENNER LAW PC                     

BRACAMONTE LAW PLLC
3445

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3445

Total For Vendor BRACAMONTE LAW PLLC

CAMILLE BORG LAW, PLLC             
496258

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496258

Total For Vendor CAMILLE BORG LAW, PLLC             

BROWN, JODI L
496198

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496198

Total For Vendor BROWN, JODI L

                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$715.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$970.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$830.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$970.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$1,180.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$360.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$680.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$6,605.00

$6,605.00

$515.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$199.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID469A

$714.00

$714.00

$120.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$480.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$600.00

$600.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$900.00

$900.00

CARRIGAN LAW OFFICE                
3434

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #3434

Total For Vendor CARRIGAN LAW OFFICE                

CAMPBELL FIRM PC                   
496108

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496108

Total For Vendor CAMPBELL FIRM PC                   

CAWLFIELD LAW FIRM PLLC            
3411

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3411

Total For Vendor CAWLFIELD LAW FIRM PLLC            

CASON, MELISSA W
496219

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496219

Total For Vendor CASON, MELISSA W
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,175.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1N

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1N

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4,475.00

$4,475.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$2,450.00

Total for Check #496148

Total For Vendor CEDER, CARL

CHESLEY & PERALES PC
3427

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3427

CEDER, CARL
496148

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$2,450.00

$600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID380N

$1,700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID417A

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL7N

$600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL5N

$600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID199F

$1,075.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID219F

$5,325.00

$5,325.00

$2,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTID401F

$2,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTID401F

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

$170.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$445.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$260.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$1,325.00

$1,325.00

10/01/2019 $4,994.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID366P

$4,994.00

   

CRASH DYNAMICS                     
495946

10/01/2019
OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

Total for Check #495946

Total For Vendor CRASH DYNAMICS                     

Total For Vendor CHESLEY & PERALES PC

COMPTON, KRISTI
496102

10/01/2019

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #496102

Total For Vendor COMPTON, KRISTI

DC REPORTING                       
496274

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #496274

DANIEL, TERRI
496172

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496172

Total For Vendor DANIEL, TERRI
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$4,994.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

10/01/2019 $300.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDCL2N

$300.00

$300.00

$3,080.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$3,080.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$3,080.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$410.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$9,650.00

$9,650.00

$1,025.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$298.10 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID417A

$1,323.10

$1,323.10

$818.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID296A

$3,019.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID296O

$3,837.50

                        

Total For Vendor DC REPORTING                       

DEAF ACTION CENTER
496025

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #496025

Total For Vendor DEAF ACTION CENTER

DE LA GARZA LAW FIRM PC
496135

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496135

Total For Vendor DE LA GARZA LAW FIRM PC

DODD LAW OFFICES PLLC              
3439

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #3439

Total For Vendor DODD LAW OFFICES PLLC              

DITSCH, KAREN A
3437

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3437

Total For Vendor DITSCH, KAREN A

DUGGER, JANET L
496077

10/01/2019
OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #496077
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$3,837.50

$255.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$255.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$255.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$255.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$270.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$1,140.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$2,880.00

$2,880.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$810.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$145.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$110.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$2,515.00

$2,515.00

10/01/2019 $1,950.24 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID366F

$1,950.24

EWING, LAURIE
3420

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3420

Total For Vendor EWING, LAURIE

  

Total For Vendor DUGGER, JANET L

FIRST CHOICE INVESTIGATIVE SOLUTION
496128

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #496128

FARKAS, ANDREW L
3422

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3422

Total For Vendor FARKAS, ANDREW L
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,950.24

10/01/2019 $2,155.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$2,155.00

$2,155.00

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID296O

$187.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDCL3N

$337.50

$337.50

10/01/2019 $1,070.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$1,070.00

$1,070.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5N

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$900.00

$900.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$2,030.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$585.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$585.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$4,100.00

   

Total For Vendor FIRST CHOICE INVESTIGATIVE

FRANCO INTERPRETING & TRANSLATING  
496155

10/01/2019
OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #496155

Total For Vendor FRANCO INTERPRETING & TRANSLATING  

FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC
496060

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496060

Total For Vendor FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC

GARNER FIRM PC
496091

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496091

Total For Vendor GARNER FIRM PC

FRANKLIN, RICHARD K
496173

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496173

Total For Vendor FRANKLIN, RICHARD K

GENE SERA
495971

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #495971
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$4,100.00

10/01/2019 $1,090.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$1,090.00

$1,090.00

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$450.00

$450.00

$1,880.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$2,330.00

$2,330.00

$6,750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTMUR073

$81.11 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTMUR073

$6,831.11

$6,831.11

$340.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$340.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$680.00

$680.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

GOELLER, J MATTHEW
3413

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3413

Total For Vendor GOELLER, J MATTHEW

GIBBS, GREGG M
495903

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #495903

Total For Vendor GIBBS, GREGG M

 

Total For Vendor GENE SERA

GORE, KEITH
495994

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #495994

Total For Vendor GORE, KEITH

GOHEEN & O'TOOLE PLLC
3446

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3446

Total For Vendor GOHEEN & O'TOOLE PLLC

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

GRINTER, ALISON JOHNSTON
495892

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #495892

Total For Vendor GRINTER, ALISON JOHNSTON
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Z

$215.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$215.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$3,130.00

$3,130.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$230.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDJP1F

$560.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$1,005.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$1,150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$4,495.00

$4,495.00

10/01/2019 $1,423.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,423.00

$1,423.00

HAYNES, DAVID K
3408

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3408

Total For Vendor HAYNES, DAVID K

HEIDENHEIMER, MARK PLLC
495904

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #495904

Total For Vendor HEIDENHEIMER, MARK PLLC

HEDLUND, DAWN R
3415

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3415

Total For Vendor HEDLUND, DAWN R
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

10/01/2019 $1,220.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$1,220.00

$1,220.00

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6Z

$450.00

$450.00

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$450.00

$450.00

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$450.00

$450.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$1,750.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER
3426

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3426

Total For Vendor HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER

HILL, CAROLYN A
3418

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3418

Total For Vendor HILL, CAROLYN A

KEEVER, CHELSI
3442

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3442

Total For Vendor KEEVER, CHELSI

JOHNSON FIRM PC
495917

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #495917

Total For Vendor JOHNSON FIRM PC

HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O
495972

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #495972

Total For Vendor HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$3,100.00

$3,100.00

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,750.00

$1,750.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$310.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

Total For Vendor KLECKNER, DAVID MARION

KNAPP LAW FIRM PLLC                
496223

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496223

Total For Vendor KNAPP LAW FIRM PLLC                

KLECKNER, DAVID MARION
496043

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496043

KYLE K SHAW PLLC                   
496298

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Z

$730.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$3,740.00

$3,740.00

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$450.00

$450.00

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

LAW OFFICE OF AL ROWLAND PLLC      
3444

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3444

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF AL ROWLAND PLLC      

KYLE K SHAW PLLC                   
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496298

Total For Vendor KYLE K SHAW PLLC                   

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF APRIL EVANS DOYLE    
496340

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/1/2019 3:17:13 PM Page 18 of 44

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,400.00

$1,400.00

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$450.00

$450.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$820.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,365.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$3,085.00

$3,085.00

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$450.00

$450.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5Z

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199Z

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199Z

$880.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$880.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$880.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ        
496288

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496288

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ        

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496340

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF APRIL EVANS DOYLE    

         

LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES E CHATMAN    
496234

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496234

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES E CHATMAN    

LAW OFFICE OF BRADLEY VOYLES       
496179

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496179

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF BRADLEY VOYLES       

    

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$210.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$210.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,730.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$1,840.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$280.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,350.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$9,710.00

$9,710.00

$515.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$95.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$265.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$265.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$350.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS
496357

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS

LAW OFFICE OF COURTNEY C SCHMITZ
496324

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496357



 10/1/2019 3:17:13 PM Page 20 of 44

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,490.00

$1,490.00

10/01/2019 $1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,860.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$1,860.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$4,670.00

$4,670.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Z

$220.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$245.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$245.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$50.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$325.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$1,535.00

$1,535.00

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$450.00

$450.00

     

Total for Check #496324

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF COURTNEY C SCHMITZ

LAW OFFICE OF ELIJAH C BROWN       
3429

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3429

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ELIJAH C BROWN       

LAW OFFICE OF DANETTE BROOME       
3431

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3431

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF DANETTE BROOME       

LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER PLLC   
496311

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496311

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER PLLC   

LAW OFFICE OF ERIN MELSHEIMER PLLC 
3433

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3433

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ERIN MELSHEIMER PLLC 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$450.00

$450.00

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$550.00

$550.00

$480.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$6,160.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$6.30 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID380F

$500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$8,546.30

$8,546.30

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$900.00

$900.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR PC      
3432

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3432

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR PC      

LAW OFFICE OF KRISTIN BROWN PLLC   
3440

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3440

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KRISTIN BROWN PLLC   

LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN H HAYWOOD
495937

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #495937

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN HAYWOOD

               

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA         
3430

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3430

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA         
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5N

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$2,700.00

$2,700.00

$300.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$940.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Y

$1,320.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$3,010.00

$3,010.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3N

$230.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$190.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$30.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469O

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401O

$1,150.00

$1,150.00

LAW OFFICE OF MAC MORRIS           
495950

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #495950

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MAC MORRIS           

LAW OFFICE OF MICHELLA K MELTON    
3443

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3443

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MICHELLA K MELTON    

LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G DIAZ PC
496296

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496296

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G DIAZ PC



 10/1/2019 3:17:13 PM Page 23 of 44

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$470.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$780.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$2,150.00

$2,150.00

$9,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416P

$1,915.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401P

$1,915.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401P

$7,325.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401P

$8.35 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID401P

$8.35 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID401P

$18.45 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID401P

$20,190.15

$20,190.15

10/01/2019 $630.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$630.00

$630.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1N

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

LAW OFFICE OF PAUL KEY PC          
496009

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #496009

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF PAUL KEY PC          

LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ PLLC
3441

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3441

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ PLLC

LAW OFFICE OF RYAN KING            
495905

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF RACHEL LI PLLC       
496232

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496232

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF RACHEL LI PLLC       



 10/1/2019 3:17:13 PM Page 24 of 44

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$450.00

$450.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$900.00

$900.00

$490.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$490.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$980.00

$980.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

                

Total for Check #495905

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF RYAN KING            

LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY W DESMOND
496253

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496253

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY W DESMOND

LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY D SPENCER     
495928

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #495928

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY D SPENCER     

LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER BIEDERMAN    
496040

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496040

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER BIEDERMAN    

LAW OFFICES OF ANDREW S PEVETO
496110

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496110

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF ANDREW S PEVETO

        

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$280.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$2,130.00

$2,130.00

$246.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$246.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$246.66 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$2,320.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$120.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$4,280.00

$4,280.00

$695.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$695.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$685.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$685.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

LAW OFFICES OF KELLY H CROWSON PC  
496158

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496158

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF KELLY H CROWSON PC  

LAW OFFICES OF KAREN R ARIAS PLLC  
3419

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3419

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF KAREN R ARIAS

              

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/1/2019 3:17:13 PM Page 26 of 44

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$184.23 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID366P

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4,194.23

$4,194.23

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$1,200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$38.13 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$38.13 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3425

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU PC         

LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU PC         
3425

10/01/2019

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MADDOX LAW FIRM                    
3404

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3404

Total For Vendor MADDOX LAW FIRM                    

LEDBETTER, MARK
496138

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496138

Total For Vendor LEDBETTER, MARK

        

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$38.13 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$38.13 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$38.13 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$38.13 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$38.13 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$38.09 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$630.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$585.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$2,380.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$260.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469O

$610.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$5,670.00

$5,670.00

$140.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$140.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$175.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$175.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$1,280.00

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor MALCOLM MIRANDA & ASSOCIATES   

MCCLUNG, ROBBIE
496133

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496133

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496246

MALCOLM MIRANDA & ASSOCIATES PC    
496246

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,280.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$98.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$98.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$98.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$98.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$98.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$190.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366N

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$2,880.00

$2,880.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3Z

$430.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$760.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1Z

$1,050.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

 

Total For Vendor MCCLUNG, ROBBIE

Total for Check #496210

Total For Vendor MICHAEL D CURRAN P.C.

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MICHAEL D CURRAN P.C.
496210

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$450.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417Z

$4,640.00

$4,640.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$900.00

$900.00

$480.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$1,200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$2,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$4,630.00

$4,630.00

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$450.00

MILLER, MEGHAN E
496048

10/01/2019 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496048

Total For Vendor MILLER, MEGHAN E

MILLER, STEPHEN H
496121

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496121

Total For Vendor MILLER, STEPHEN H

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MONTEROS, ROLAND
496240

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496240

MOLTZ, ZAN
496049

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496049

Total For Vendor MOLTZ, ZAN
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$450.00

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4N

$450.00

$450.00

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$300.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$85.72 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID296O

$42.86 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID366O

$85.72 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID470O

$42.86 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID429O

$42.84 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID469O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID469O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID199A

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID401F

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID401N

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID401N

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID380O

$50.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID219O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$852.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417A

NII AMAA OLLENNU LAW FIRM
496361

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496361

Total For Vendor NII AMAA OLLENNU LAW FIRM

 

Total For Vendor MONTEROS, ROLAND

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

NOGUERA, BEATRIZ
496245

10/01/2019

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417A

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$300.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417A

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID296O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID296O

$3,852.50

$3,852.50

10/01/2019 $551.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366N

$551.67

$551.67

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$900.00

$900.00

 

NOLTE, MITCH
495961

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #495961

Total For Vendor NOLTE, MITCH

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #496245

Total For Vendor NOGUERA, BEATRIZ

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

O'BRYAN, MARK S JR
496289

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496289

Total For Vendor O'BRYAN, MARK S JR

NOWAK, TOMASZ
496308

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496308

Total For Vendor NOWAK, TOMASZ
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

10/01/2019 $880.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$880.00

$880.00

$2,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$2,950.00

$2,950.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5N

$390.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4N

$410.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469O

$1,700.00

$1,700.00

10/01/2019 $85.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$85.00

$85.00

$900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL1N

$675.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID199N

$900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL4N

$900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL5N

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL2N

PETER AND LANZILLO, PLLC
496257

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496257

Total For Vendor PETER AND LANZILLO, PLLC

PARKER, VANITA BUDHRANI
3436

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3436

Total For Vendor PARKER, VANITA BUDHRANI

PFISTER & ASSOCIATES
3416

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3416

Total For Vendor PFISTER & ASSOCIATES

PETRAZIO, JOEL K                   
495959

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #495959

Total For Vendor PETRAZIO, JOEL K                   

PRICE  PROCTOR & ASSOCIATES LLP
496104

10/01/2019

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL3N

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID199A

$900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID366Y

$7,425.00

$7,425.00

$220.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$220.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$220.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$320.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$320.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$1,300.00

$1,300.00

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$450.00

$450.00

10/01/2019 $250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$250.00

$250.00

10/01/2019 $590.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469O

$590.00

$590.00

PRICE, WAREN C
496075

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496075

Total For Vendor PRICE, WAREN C

PRICE, PROCTOR & ASSOCIATES LLP
OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #496104

Total For Vendor PRICE, PROCTOR & ASSOCIATES LLP

ROBISON, SYDNEY L
496006

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496006

Total For Vendor ROBISON, SYDNEY L

RICHARDSON, PAUL
3417

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3417

Total For Vendor RICHARDSON, PAUL

RENTERIA LAW FIRM PLLC             
495898

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #495898

Total For Vendor RENTERIA LAW FIRM PLLC             
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2Z

$520.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$3,920.00

$3,920.00

10/01/2019 $675.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401-                     CTID417J

$675.00

$675.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$720.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

ROSS, SHANNON LEE
496376

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #496376

Total For Vendor ROSS, SHANNON LEE

ROSENTHAL & WADAS PLLC
496150

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496150

Total For Vendor ROSENTHAL & WADAS PLLC

ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A
3405

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$3,420.00

$3,420.00

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$450.00

$450.00

10/01/2019 $500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$500.00

$500.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$1,070.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$2,790.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$1,430.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$7,190.00

$7,190.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4Z

SALDANA COLLINS LAW FIRM PLLC      
496248

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496248

Total For Vendor SALDANA COLLINS LAW FIRM PLLC      

  

Total for Check #3405

Total For Vendor ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A

SCHOMBURGER, JOHN LEE
3412

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3412

Total For Vendor SCHOMBURGER, JOHN LEE

SCHEEF & STONE LLP
496220

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496220

Total For Vendor SCHEEF & STONE LLP

  
3410

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$2,600.00

$2,600.00

10/01/2019 $575.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID417O

$575.00

$575.00

10/01/2019 $2,249.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID366F

$2,249.00

$2,249.00

$330.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$550.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$880.00

$880.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3N

$465.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$465.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$1,130.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$790.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$47.56 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID469A

SEP REPORTING                      
496275

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #496275

Total For Vendor SEP REPORTING                      

SCHULTZ, WILLIAM L
3410

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3410

Total For Vendor SCHULTZ, WILLIAM L

SIMS, ERVETTE P
496087

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496087

Total For Vendor SIMS, ERVETTE P

SHAFER INVESTIGATIONS              
496225

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #496225

Total For Vendor SHAFER INVESTIGATIONS              

SOLOMON, AMANDA
3421

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$3,797.56

$3,797.56

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID417A

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID417A

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID296N

$2,700.00

$2,700.00

$925.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$1,475.00

$1,475.00

$1,212.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,212.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$2,900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$6,325.00

$6,325.00

$800.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$800.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

SPARTAN PSYCHOLOGICAL CONSULTING   
496117

10/01/2019

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #496117

Total For Vendor SPARTAN PSYCHOLOGICAL CONSULTING   

 

Total for Check #3421

Total For Vendor SOLOMON, AMANDA

STARR LAW PC
496200

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496200

Total For Vendor STARR LAW PC

STAPLETON, JERED G
3414

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3414

Total For Vendor STAPLETON, JERED G

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$800.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$800.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$330.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$330.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$630.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$170.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$1,500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$7,610.00

$7,610.00

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

STEELE, APRIL
496001

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor STEELE, APRIL

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496001
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,390.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$2,590.00

$2,590.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$2,125.00

$2,125.00

10/01/2019 $1,350.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470O

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$487.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$487.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$975.00

$975.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

STEPHENS, SHELLIE
3406

10/01/2019 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3406

Total For Vendor STEPHENS, SHELLIE

SWERNOFSKY, RACHAEL
496377

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496377

Total For Vendor SWERNOFSKY, RACHAEL

STEWART, JOSE A
495965

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #495965

Total For Vendor STEWART, JOSE A

THE EDGETT LAW FIRM PC
3428

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3428

Total For Vendor THE EDGETT LAW FIRM PC

TATUM, JOHN
496053

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496053

Total For Vendor TATUM, JOHN
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$760.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$800.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$1,010.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$7,520.00

$7,520.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$1,450.00

$1,450.00

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

THOMAS LAW OFFICE                  
3438

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3438

Total For Vendor THOMAS LAW OFFICE                  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496211

Total For Vendor THE LAW OFFICE OF DANNY MCDANIEL   

THE LAW OFFICE OF DANNY MCDANIEL   
496211

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$3,526.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID219O

$3,546.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID219O

$7,072.00

$7,072.00

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$450.00

$450.00

10/01/2019 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$450.00

$450.00

$131.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$131.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$4,350.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$4,612.00

$4,612.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2Z

$900.00

$900.00

10/01/2019 $4,172.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID429A

$4,172.00

WADAS, DERK
496057

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496057

Total For Vendor WADAS, DERK

VITZ, WILLIAM A
496212

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496212

Total For Vendor VITZ, WILLIAM A

TML & ASSOCIATES
496269

10/01/2019
OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #496269

Total For Vendor TML & ASSOCIATES

WEAVER, RICHARD
495966

10/01/2019
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #495966

Total For Vendor WEAVER, RICHARD

WALPOLE, DERIC KING
495969

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #495969

Total For Vendor WALPOLE, DERIC KING

WITHERS & WITHERS PC
3402

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #3402
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$4,172.00

$215.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$215.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$215.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$215.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$860.00

$860.00

$334,925.44GRAND TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS - 143
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 582

WYNNE & SMITH
496359

10/01/2019

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #496359

Total For Vendor WYNNE & SMITH

   

Total For Vendor WITHERS & WITHERS PC



CTID199A COURT IND DEF-199TH AD LITEM
CTID199F COURT IND DEF-199TH FELONY
CTID199N COURT IND DEF - 199TH NON INDIG
CTID199O COURT IND DEF-199TH OTHER CASES
CTID199Z COURT IND DEF - 199 FELONY MHMC
CTID219F COURT IND DEF-219TH FELONY
CTID219O COURT IND DEF-219TH OTHER CASES
CTID219Z COURT IND DEF - 219 FELONY MHMC
CTID296A COURT IND DEF - 296TH AD LITEM
CTID296F COURT IND DEF-296TH FELONY
CTID296N COURT IND DEF - 296TH NON INDIG
CTID296O COURT IND DEF-296TH OTHER CASES
CTID296Z COURT IND DEF - 296 FELONY MHMC
CTID366F COURT IND DEF-366TH FELONY
CTID366N COURT IND DEF - 366TH NON INDIG
CTID366O COURT IND DEF-366TH OTHER CASES
CTID366P COURT IND DEF-366TH APPEALS
CTID366Y COURT IND DEF - 366 MHMC OTHER
CTID366Z COURT IND DEF - 366 FELONY MHMC
CTID380F COURT IND DEF-380TH FELONY
CTID380N COURT IND DEF - 380TH NON INDIG
CTID380O COURT IND DEF-380TH OTHER CASES
CTID380Z COURT IND DEF - 380 FELONY MHMC
CTID401F COURT IND DEF-401ST FELONY
CTID401N COURT IND DEF - 401ST NON INDIG
CTID401O COURT IND DEF-401ST OTHER CASES
CTID401P COURT IND DEF-401ST APPEALS
CTID401Z COURT IND DEF - 401 FELONY MHMC
CTID416F COURT IND DEF - 416th Felony
CTID416O COURT IND DEF-416TH OTHER CASES
CTID416P COURT IND DEF-416TH APPEALS
CTID416Z COURT IND DEF - 416 FELONY MHMC
CTID417A COURT IND DEF - 417th Ad Litem
CTID417J COURT IND DEF - 417th Juvenile
CTID417O COURT IND DEF-417TH OTHER CASES
CTID417Z COURT IND DEF - 417 FELONY MHMC
CTID429A COURT IND DEF-429TH AD LITEM
CTID429O COURT IND DEF-429TH OTHER CASES
CTID469A COURT IND DEF-469TH AD LITEM
CTID469O COURT IND DEF-469TH OTHER CASES
CTID470O COURT IND DEF-470TH OTHER CASES
CTIDCL1M COURT IND DEF-CCL1 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL1N COURT IND DEF - CCL1 NON INDIG
CTIDCL1Z COURT IND DEF - CCL1 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL2M COURT IND DEF-CCL2 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL2N COURT IND DEP - CCL2 NON INDIG
CTIDCL2Z COURT IND DEF - CCL2 MISD MHMC



CTIDCL3M COURT IND DEF-CCL3 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL3N COURT IND DEF - CCL3 NON INDIG
CTIDCL3Z COURT IND DEF - CCL3 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL4M COURT IND DEF-CCL4 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL4N COURT IND DEF - CCL4 NON INDIG
CTIDCL4Z COURT IND DEF - CCL4 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL5M COURT IND DEF-CCL5 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL5N COURT IND DEF - CCL5 NON INDIG
CTIDCL5Z COURT IND DEF - CCL5 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL6M COURT IND DEF-CCL6 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL6Z COURT IND DEF - CCL6 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL7M COURT IND DEF-CCL7 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL7N COURT IND DEF - CCL7 NON INDIG
CTIDCL7Y COURT IND DEF - CCL7 MHMC OTHER
CTIDCL7Z COURT IND DEF - CCL7 MISD MHMC
CTIDJP1F COURT IND DEF-JP1 FELONY
CTIDPRBO COURT IND DEF-PROBATE OTHER CST
CTMUR073 COURT CAPITAL MURDER
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